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List of Provider Contact Details
4th April 2017

Company Name Contact Name/email Registered Address
01 Action for Children John Egan

John.Egan@actionforchildren.org.uk 

Tel No: 07730 696897

3 The Boulevard
Ascot Road
Watford
WD18 8AG

02 Barnardo’s Brenda Farrell

EastBDU@barnardos.org.uk 

Tel No: 0113 3933 200

Tanners Lane, 
Barkingside, 
Ilford, 
Essex, 
IG6 1QG

03 By the Bridge North West Jo Newman
 
jo.august@bythebridge.co.uk 

Tel No: 0845 4509944

4th Floor, 
Waterfront Building, 
Hammersmith 
Embankment 
Chancellors Road, 
London, W6 9RU

04 Capstone Foster Care Catherine Lockett 

Catherine.lockett@capstonefostercare.co.uk 

Tel No: 01457 829400

The Old Toll House,
51 Huddersfield Road, 
Denshaw, 
Oldham, 
Lancashire, 
OL3 5SB

05 Parallel Parents Ltd (Care 
Today) 

Philip Roberts

referrals@caretodayparalleparents.net 

Tel No: 0800 023 4441

2nd Floor, 
Lansdowne House
85 Buxton Road
Stockport
SK2 6LR

06 Classic Foster Care Catherine Lockett

clockett@classicfostercare.co.uk 

Tel No: 01706 623540

Capstone Foster Care 
North Limited 
Wootton Chase 
Wootton St Lawrence 
Basingtstoke 
RM23 8PE 

07 Compass Community Jamie Wright

enquiries@compassfostering.com 

Tel No: 01274 288117

Mountfields House, 
Off Squirrel Way, 
Epinal Way,
Loughborough
LE11 3GE

08 Excel Fostering Agency 
Limited

Felicity Lacey

felicity.lacey@excelfostering.com

Tel No: 01253 712734

327 Clifton Drive South, 
St Annes, 
Lancashire,
FY8 1HN

09 Five Rivers Child Care Ltd Stephen Grosvenor

Tenders@five-rivers.org

Tel No: 01722 435772

47 Bedwin Street
Salisbury
Wiltshire
SP1 3UT
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10 Foster Care Associates Ltd Mark Costello

fca.tenders@coreassets.com 

Tel No: 01527 556480

Malvern View,
Saxon Business Park,
Hanbury Road,
Stoke Prior,
Bromsgrove,
Worcestershire, 
B60 4AD

11 Fostering People Ltd Sally Melbourne

Sally.Melbourne@coreassets.com 

Tel No: 01159 455 445

Level 3
Bridgford House
Pavilion Road
West Bridgford
Nottingham
NG2 5GJ

12 Fostering Solutions Ltd Jean-Luc Janet

tenders@acorncare.co.uk

Tel No: 01204 522667

1 Merchants Place, 
River Street, 
Bolton 
BL2 1BX

13 Fosterplus Ltd Richard Tipping

richard.tipping@picscare.co.uk 

Tel No: 01527 577400

Wavendon Tower, 
Wavendon Business 
Park, 
Ortensia Drive, 
Milton Keynes, 
MK17 8LX

14 Integrated Services 
Programme

Richard Tipping

richard.tipping@picscare.co.uk 

Tel No: 01527 577400

Wavendon Tower, 
Wavendon Business 
Park, 
Ortensia Drive, 
Milton Keynes, 
MK17 8LX

15 Orange Grove Fostercare 
Ltd

Richard Tipping

richard.tipping@picscare.co.uk 

Tel No: 01527 577400

Wavendon Tower, 
Wavendon Business 
Park, 
Ortensia Drive, 
Milton Keynes, 
MK17 8LX

16 Reach Out Care Derek Butler

derekproperties@btinternet.com 

01325 310009

Hopehouse, 
Burnhope, 
Newton Aycliffe,
Co Durham,
DL5 7ER

17 SWIIS Foster Care Ltd Paul Jamieson 
 
bidding@swiis.com 

Tel No: 0203 2192850

Connaught House 
80 – 81 Wimpole Street 
London 
W1G 9RE 

18 Team Fostering Walter Young

walter.young@teamfostering.co.uk 

Tel No: 0191 2576806

Unit 6
Hedley Court
Orion Business Park
North Shields, 
NE29 7ST

19 The Adolescent and 
Children’s Trust

Andy Elvin

bdu@tactcare.org.uk 

TACT, 
The Courtyard, 303 
Hither Green Lane, 
Hither Green, London. 
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Tel No: 0208 6958142 SE13 6TJ
20 The Foster Care 

Cooperative Ltd
Ian Brazier

ian@fostercarecooperative.co.uk

Tel No: 01684 892380

Penny Hall 
The Haysfield
Spring Lane North
Malvern
Worcestershire
WR14 1GF

21 The National Fostering 
Agency Ltd

Iain Anderson

ianderson@nfa.co.uk 

Tel No: 01895 200 300

Frays Court
71 Cowley Road
Uxbridge
Middlesex
UB8 2AE

22 Treehouse Care Fostering 
Solutions Ltd

Hugh Mellett

hugh.mellett@treehousecare.org

Tel No: 01472 598334

107 Cleethorpe Road
Grimsby
N E Lincolnshire
DN31 3ER

23 Unity Foster Care Limited Ms Isma Almas

Ismaa@unityfostercare.co.uk 

0333 77 22 333

Unit 16, Carlisle 
Business Centre, 
60 Carlisle Road, 
Bradford, 
West Yorkshire 
BD8 8BD
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